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2026 VELMA'S CLUES

SERTES
Pennyfoot Hotel
Bakeshop Mystery
Cookbook Nook Mystery
Timber Creek K-9 Mystery
Jane Wunderly Mystery
Accidental Alchemist
Blue Ridge Library Mystery
Amory Ames Mystery
Seaside Café Mysteries
Five-Ingredient Mystery
Judge Deborah Knott
Spice Shop Mystery
Tita Rosie's Kitchen Mystery
Thursday Murder Club
Yarn Retreat Mystery

Room with a Clue

Meet Your Baker

Final Sentence

Killing Trail

Murder at the Mena House
The Accidental Alchemist
A Murder for the Books
Murder at the Brightwell
Live and Let Chai

Crypt Suzette
Bootlegger's Daughter
Rosemary and Crime
Arsenic and Adobo

The Thursday Murder Club
Yarn to Go

DATE
1/26/2026
2/23/2026
3/23/2026
4/27/2026
5/18/2026
6/22/2026
7/27/2026
8/24/2026
9/28/2026
10/26/2026
11/23/2026
12/28/2026
1/25/2027
2/22/2027
3/22/2027



