

2026 VELMA'S CLUES

<u>AUTHOR</u>	<u>SERIES</u>	<u>TITLE</u>	<u>DATE</u>
KINGSBURY, Kate	<i>Pennyfoot Hotel</i>	<i>Room with a Clue</i>	1/26/2026
ALEXANDER, Ellie	<i>Bakeshop Mystery</i>	<i>Meet Your Baker</i>	2/23/2026
GERBER, Daryl Wood	<i>Cookbook Nook Mystery</i>	<i>Final Sentence</i>	3/23/2026
MIZUSHIMA, Margaret	<i>Timber Creek K-9 Mystery</i>	<i>Killing Trail</i>	4/27/2026
NEUBAUER, Erica Ruth	<i>Jane Wunderly Mystery</i>	<i>Murder at the Mena House</i>	5/18/2026
PANDIAN, Gigi	<i>Accidental Alchemist</i>	<i>The Accidental Alchemist</i>	6/22/2026
GILBERT, Victoria	<i>Blue Ridge Library Mystery</i>	<i>A Murder for the Books</i>	7/27/2026
WEAVER, Ashley	<i>Amory Ames Mystery</i>	<i>Murder at the Brightwell</i>	8/24/2026
BAKER, Bree	<i>Seaside Café Mysteries</i>	<i>Live and Let Chai</i>	9/28/2026
CORRIGAN, Maya	<i>Five-Ingredient Mystery</i>	<i>Crypt Suzette</i>	10/26/2026
MARON, Margaret	<i>Judge Deborah Knott</i>	<i>Bootlegger's Daughter</i>	11/23/2026
OUST, Gail	<i>Spice Shop Mystery</i>	<i>Rosemary and Crime</i>	12/28/2026
MANANSALA, Mia P	<i>Tita Rosie's Kitchen Mystery</i>	<i>Arsenic and Adobo</i>	1/25/2027
OSMAN, Richard	<i>Thursday Murder Club</i>	<i>The Thursday Murder Club</i>	2/22/2027
HECHTMAN, Betty	<i>Yarn Retreat Mystery</i>	<i>Yarn to Go</i>	3/22/2027